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Courses with Fees
FA

Course Title

CE Drawing |

CE Drawing |

CE Drawing |

CE Ceramics |

CE Sculpture |

CE Digital Photography

CE Fundamentals of Color an
Painting |

Introduction to Graphic Desig|
Sculpture 11

Fundamentals of Color and D
Advanced Studies in Drawing
Advanced Studies in Sculptur
Visual Communications

CE Digital Photography
Professional Internship: Early
Professional Internship: Elem,
Professional Internship: Engli:
Professional Internship: Math
Professional Internship: Scier
Professional Internship: Spec
Professional Internship: Socig
Professional Internship: Art
NPS Geosystems: Landscape
CE Voice

CE Voice

CE Voice

CE Voice

CE Piano

CE Piano

CE Piano

CE Piano

CE Organ

CE Violin

CE Viola

CE Cello

CE String Bass

CE Guitar

CE Flute

CE Clarinet

CE Oboe

CE Bassoon

CE Saxophone

CE Trumpet

2016

Fee
50.00
50.00
50.00

150.00
150.00
90.00
50.00
150.00
50.00
150.00
50.00
50.00
150.00
75.00
90.00
50.00
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50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
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420.00
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420.00
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Courses with Fees

FA 2016
Course Title Fee
CE French Horn 420.00
CE Trombone 420.00
CE Euphonium 420.00
CE Tuba 420.00
CE Percussion 420.00
Basic Concepts in Occupatior ~ 70.00
Basic Concepts in Occupatior ~ 70.00
Basic Concepts in Occupatior ~ 70.00
Enabling Occupations: 75.00
Enabling Occupations: 75.00
Acute Care and Rehabilitatior ~ 15.00
Bowling 100.00
Bowling 100.00
Racquetball 20.00
Racquetball 20.00
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